

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 20668
of 2023

Applicant :- Devendra

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Atif Ahmad, Ashvni Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up.

List on 15.02.2024.

Order Date :- 5.2.2024

Rahul.