

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 20668 of 2023

Applicant :- Devendra

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ashvni Mishra, Atif Ahmad

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list after three weeks.

Order Date :- 2.7.2024

PS